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BETEX®

ACCESSORY-SETS
BETEX  Tri-section plates 

Type Art.no.
A1 mm A2 mm

Spread
B (mm max)

C
mm

Available shaft diam D
mm

E F
mm

Weight 
kg

Tri-section 160
Tri-section 210
Tri-section 340
Tri-section 495

26
50
90
140

160
210
340
495

216
280
460
660

105
115
170
240

240
285
430
600

5/8”-11UNC
-16UNF
-14UNF

1”-14UNF

8
31
45
61

3.5
5.5
16.5
41

Use in combination with
Tri-section 160: HP/HSP43
Tri-section 210: HP/HSP43, 63, 83
Tri-section 340: HP/HSP/HXP 83, 123, HPP 123
Tri-section 495: HP/HSP/HXP 203, 303 

3/4"
7/8"
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791160
791210
791340
791495

Easy to use
The tri-section plates are specially designed to be used in
conjunction with the three-armed pullers. The unique and
patented swivel design creates maximum spread and 
applies even force at the most efficient point. The plates
grip behind the inner and outer rings of the bearing, 
preventing the pulling force from being transmitted through
the moving parts, minimizing the risk of bearing damage.

User-friendly
• Unique, patented swivel design creates maximum

spread.
• The tri-section construction provides even-force

distribution, preventing bearings from locking and/or
tilting on the shaft during removal.

• Suitable for use in conjunction with all three-armed
hydraulic pullers.

• Available in a wide range, covering the most common
shaft sizes.

The Tri-section plates series consist of 4 different sizes of
tri-section plates that are suitable for shafts of max. 
Ø ranging from 50 to 495 mm (2" to 19.5"). 


